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Q.2 Single Separations and Population 

 Number of Single 
Separations 

Number of Young 
people Involved 

Population Per Month 

April 2021 26 10 38 

May 2021 15 9 40 

June 2021 36 15 39 

 

 

April, 26
May, 15

June, 36

, 77

April, 10 May, 9
June, 15

, 34April, 38 May, 40 June, 39

, 117

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

April May June

Q.2 Single Separations

Number of Single Separations per Month Number of Young People Involved Population Per Month


